Document No.:	 LE-801391.00_PRELIMINARY
Date:	 19.09.2024
LED Information Display
GXO
GXO series information displays are digital LED information
displays specially designed to create a large display area
in the transport hub and train transport. The full‑matrix LED
displays provide a flexible solution for passenger information

6
Order Reference
Order example:
GXO.25.1400.600.RGB.N.N.O.CLK.TTS.LAN.RAL7016
GXO
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Model Number of Pixels
Horizontally
Number of Pixels
Vertically
Display Color Design Mounting Cover Glass Options Frame Color
1 Model
GXO.25 25
2 Number of Pixels Horizontally
GXO.25 (100 px per module) 200–1800 1
3 Number of Pixels Vertically
GXO.25 (100 px per module) 200-800 1
4 Display Color
Full Color RGB Display RGB
5 Design
Single sided N
Double sided D
6 Mounting
Ceiling suspensions S
Wall surface mounting N
Wall bracket B
Wall bracket with additional fastening of left side BL
6 Mounting
Wall bracket with additional fastening of right side BR
Customized solution on request Z
7 Cover Glass
Without font glass O
8 Options
(if more than one options is selected, include the extension code in
order indicated separated by dot)
Fixed description (number indicates specific design) Px
Digital clock CLK
Analogue clock ACLK
Analogue clock with seconds hand ACLKS
Text-To-Speech module with 15W speaker
and receiver for visually handicapped
TTS
Interface Ethernet LAN
Interface RS 485 RS485
Interface WiFi WiFi
Interface LTE LTE
Interface fiber optics FO
9 Frame Color
Matte black RAL9005
Anthracite RAL7016
Blue RAL5003
Frame color on request RALxxxx
Accessories
Protection against birds GXO.BP
7
Mounting
L R L R L R
Stropní závěs Stropní závěs a uchycení na straně panelu
Boční montáž
(a uchycení na straně panelu)
Označení: S Označení pro jednostranné: SL / SR
Označení pro dvoustranné: SB
Označení pro jednostranné: BL / BR
Označení pro dvoustranné: B
L R L R L R
Stropní závěs Stropní závěs a uchycení na straně panelu
Boční montáž